Position

Operations/Engineering
Administrator

Regulatory Administrator
Asst. To Dir. Of Operator.

Engineering Technician/Project
Manager

Operations Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

West Kern Water District

West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District
West Kern Water District

West Kern Water District

Department Total Wages

Engineering

Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Engineering

$100,714

$91,274
$75.471
$73,632

$38,011

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$46,406

$48,440
$40,845
$20,604

$11,218



