Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations/Engineering Administrator		West Kern Water District	Engineering	\$100,714	\$46,406
Regulatory Administrator		West Kern Water District	Engineering	\$91,274	\$48,440
Asst. To Dir. Of Operator.		West Kern Water District	Engineering	\$75,471	\$40,845
Engineering Technician/Project Manager		West Kern Water District	Engineering	\$73,632	\$20,604
Operations Clerk		West Kern Water District	Engineering	\$38,011	\$11,218